
NON-RESIDENT ENROLLMENT REQUEST 
(MOVING INTO OR OUT OF DAVIDSON COUNTY) 

*Highlighted fields are required. 
Complete all information and send to: Date  

Metropolitan Nashville Public Schools School Year 2023-2024 
Student Assignment Services, Suite B-407 Student’s Current Grade  

2601 Bransford Avenue Student’s ID Number           -             - 

Nashville, TN  37204 Student’s Date of Birth  

 

 

  

Student’s Name   

   

Old Address  Zip Code 

   

New Address: Street, City, State County Zip Code 

 

 MOVE TO DAVIDSON 

COUNTY ON _______________ 

OR  MOVE FROM DAVIDSON 

COUNTY ON _______________ 

  

 Documentation attached (such as copy of lease, purchase agreement, etc.) showing the date of the 

move. 

 

I certify that this information is true and correct, and shows my child’s legal residence as of the dates 

indicated.  I understand that, if approved, this non-resident enrollment is valid during the school year of 

the move to or from Davidson County only, and that I will be responsible for payment of tuition, if 

deemed appropriate, and for providing transportation during the period of out-of-county residence. 

* (       ) (       ) 
Signature of Parent/Guardian Daytime Phone Home Phone 

 

I have discussed this with the family and am aware of their request for non-resident enrollment at my 

school.  Comments: 

 

 

* *           /           / 
Signature of Principal School Date 

 
OFFICE USE ONLY ACTION   

Davidson County zoned school      

Documentation verified      

Letter sent to other county      

  

Out-of-County 

 

Out-of-State 

   

 Annual Per Day Annual                Per Day    

Tuition for 2019-20 

Tuition for 2020-21 

Tuition for 2021-22 

Tuition for 2022-23 

Tuition for 2023-24 

   $7,547.00 

   $7,687.00 

   $8,614.00 

   $8,913.00 

   $10,701.00 

  $43.12 

  $43.92 

  $49.22 

  $50.93 

  $61.85 

$10,860                    $62.05 

$11,136                    $63.63 

$11,884                    $67.90 

$12,057                    $68.90 

$14,481                    $83.70 

 

   

       

       

 


