NON-RESIDENT ENROLLMENT REQUEST (MOVING INTO OR OUT OF DAVIDSON COUNTY)

*Highlighted fields are						
Complete all information and send to:					Date	
Metropolitan Nashville Public Schools				School Year		2023-2024
Student Assignment Services, Suite B-407				Studen	nt's Current Grade	
2601 Bransford Avenue				Stu	dent's ID Number	
Nashville, TN 37204				Stud	ent's Date of Birth	
Student's Name						
Old Address						Zip Code
New Address: Street, City, State			County			Zip Code
MOVE TO DA	VIDSON		OR		MOVE FROM	DAVIDSON
COUNTY ON			OK		DAVIDSON	
COUNTION					COUNTY ON	
Documentation:	attached (suc	h as conv	of lease nu	rchase agreer	nent_etc) showin	or the date of the
Documentation attached (such as copy of lease, purchase agreement, etc.) showing the date of the move.						
<u> </u>						
I certify that this information is true and correct, and shows my child's legal residence as of the dates						
indicated. I understand that, if approved, this non-resident enrollment is valid during the school year of						
the move to or from Davidson County only, and that I will be responsible for payment of tuition, if						
deemed appropriate, and for providing transportation during the period of out-of-county residence.						
Signature of Parent/Guardian Daytime Phone Home Phone						
I have discussed this with the family and am aware of their request for non-resident enrollment at my						
school. Comments:						
*			*			/ /
Signature of Principal			School		D	<mark>ate</mark>
					Lamear	
OFFICE USE ONLY	.h 1				ACTION	
Davidson County zoned so Documentation verified	11001					
Letter sent to other county	-					
Zetter sent to other county	-					
	Out-of-Co		Out-o	<u>f-State</u>		
m a aasa sa	Annual	Per Day	Annual	Per Day		
Tuition for 2019-20	\$7,547.00	\$43.12	\$10,860 \$11,136	\$62.05 \$63.63		
Tuition for 2020-21 Tuition for 2021-22	\$7,687.00 \$8,614.00	\$43.92 \$49.22	\$11,136 \$11,884	\$63.63 \$67.90		
Tuition for 2021-22 Tuition for 2022-23	\$8,614.00	\$49.22 \$50.93	\$11,884 \$12,057	\$67.90 \$68.90		
Tuition for 2022-23 Tuition for 2023-24	\$10,701.00	\$61.85	\$14,481	\$83.70		
	, , *	,	. , -	•		